

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 071313 **Version:** 0

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/15/2008 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 2/26/2008

Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the renewal of the Agreement Between the City of Milwaukee and the Village

of Menomonee Falls for the Purchase of Water at Wholesale.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, WATER, WATER SALES

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note, 2. Milwaukee Water Works Cover Letter, 3. Agreement, 4. Revised agreement, 5. List

of Agreements Between Menomonee Falls and Other Municipalitites, 6. Menomonee Falls-Milwaukee Service Area, 7. Hearing notice list, 8. 1/22/08 Interdepartmental Correspondence from Legislative

Ref Bureau to Ald. Murphy

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
1/15/2008	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
1/17/2008	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/23/2008	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:1
2/8/2008	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/13/2008	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
2/13/2008	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
2/26/2008	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	14:0
3/5/2008	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		